OWNER_NAME_1

MILWAUKEE YACHT CLUB
MILWAUKEE NURSING REALTY LLC
KEVIN J KANE TOD

JOHN O STAMPEN

TODD DACQUISTO

JOHN T HAMBROOK

JOHN R MATHIE JR

ASHLEY ANN ADAM

THOMAS S REYNOLDS I

ESTEE O'CONNOR

KATHLEEN E GEIGER

MELISA E ALEXANDER

JONATHAN ELMERGREE

KEVIN ALAN SANDROCK AND CARY
TRACY LUBER

KEITH JUEDEMANN

THE LINDA A HALPIN REVOCABLE
WADE WEISSMANN

WADE WEISSMANN

MILWAUKEE MBL HOME RENTAL LL
CHARLES B FOOTE

RICHARD A FREDERICK LIVING T
THE STEFAN A SCHNITZER AND B
PETZKE & STOCKEBRAND

RANDY D BRYANT

SIDE BY SIDE INVESTMENTS LLC
LBH 4 LLC

MILWAUKEE COUNTY PARKS
ASHLEY ANN ADAM

OWNER_NAME_2

MOLLY B KANE TOD
PAMELA W STAMPEN
SARAH K HAMBROOK
MICHAEL ANTON ADAM

MELISSA TANEL

PAUL J ALEXANDER

LESLIE JUEDEMANN

LAUREL E MANEY

REVOCABLE TRUST

C/O WATERCREST REAL ESTATE

MICHAEL ANTON ADAM

OWNER_NAME_3

SAMANTHA JUEDEMANN

D8-1-2003

ATTN JIM OR CAROLYN



OWNER_MAIL_ADDR

1700 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR
8170 MCCORMICK BLVD STE 112

2118 E LAFAYETTE PL

2044 N LAKE DR

2016 E WINDSOR PL

2015 N LAKE DR

2014 E LAFAYETTE PL

2105 E LAFAYETTE PL

2663 N WAHL AVE

2030 N LAKE DR

2040 E LAFAYETTE PL

2042 E LAFAYETTE PL

2010 E WINDSOR PLUNIT A
2010 E WINDSOR PL UNIT B
2010 E WINDSOR PLUNIT C
2010 E WINDSOR PLUN D
2010 E WINDSOR PL #E
2007 E WINDSOR PLACE
2007 E WINDSOR PLUNIT S
2104 E LAFAYETTE PL

2215 E WOODSTOCK PL
2014 E WINDSOR PL

2025 N LAKE DR

2030 E LAFAYETTE PL

2024 E LAFAYETTE PL

3516 MURPHY RD

924 E JUNEAU AV

9480 WATERTOWN PLANK RD
2105 E LAFAYETTE PL

OWNER_CSZ

MILWAUKEE, WI 532020000
SKOKIE, IL 600760000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532020000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532020000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532020000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532020000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532020000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532020000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532110000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532020000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532020000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532020000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532020000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532020000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532020000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532020000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532020000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532020000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532020000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532020000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532022134
MILWAUKEE, W1 532020000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532020000
MILWAUKEE, W1 532020000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532020000
NASHVILLE, TN 372050000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532020000
WAUWATOSA, WI 532260000
MILWAUKEE, WI 532020000

PREMISE_ADDRESS
1700-1700 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR
2115-2115 E WOODSTOCK PL
2118-2118 E LAFAYETTE PL
2044-2044 N LAKE DR
2016-2016 E WINDSOR PL
2015-2015 N LAKE DR
2014-2014 E LAFAYETTE PL
2105-2105 E LAFAYETTE PL
2036-2036 N LAKE DR
2030-2030 N LAKE DR
2040-2040 E LAFAYETTE PL
2042-2042 E LAFAYETTE PL
2010-2010 E WINDSOR PL
2010-2010 E WINDSOR PL
2010-2010 E WINDSOR PL
2010-2010 E WINDSOR PL
2010-2010 E WINDSOR PL
2007-2007 E WINDSOR PL
2007-2007 E WINDSOR PL
2104-2104 E LAFAYETTE PL
2215-2217 E WOODSTOCK PL
2014-2014 E WINDSOR PL
2025-2025 N LAKE DR
2030-2030 E LAFAYETTE PL
2022-2024 E LAFAYETTE PL
2052-2052 N SUMMIT AV
2035-2039 N LAKE DR
1700-2000 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR
2115-2115 E LAFAYETTE PL
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980000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
186900
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
187000
980000
186900

177
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
177
176

3587001000
3560164110
3560136000
3560139000
3560154000
3560167000
3560405000
3561491000
3561261000
3561262000
3561321000
3561322000
3561341000
3561342000
3561343000
3561344000
3561345000
3561371000
3561372000
3560137000
3560140000
3560153000
3560166000
3560403000
3561302000
3560151000
3560165000
3560145110
3561492000



